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Description:  
Custom made, SC/UPC 1x8 FBT Fiber Optic Splitter 1310/1550nm Singlemode 1M. 

Technical Parameters: 
 Specification  Interface: SC/UPC.

 Cable Length: 1m
 Options: 1x2, 1x4,1x8, 1x16,1x32 .
 Box size : 100x80x10mm (LxWxH)

Features: 
 Low Insertion loss

 Good channel-to-channel uniformity

 High Reliability and Stability

 Excellent Environmental Stability and Widely Used

 Insert loss:10.5Db

 Return loss: 50Db

 Wide Operating Temperature: from -40°C to 85°C
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